

for the kids...for the community...for you!

WHO'S READY FOR SPRING?

Preparations are already underway for another exciting BASEBALL and SOFTBALL season here at CANAL LITTLE LEAGUE in 2016!

Our kids need your help to make it a success. Canal LL is a non-profit organization that relies entirely on the parents, volunteers, sponsors and community support to give our kids the chance to play organized baseball and softball.

As you may already know, Canal Little League supports baseball and softball teams for kids ages 4 through 18 yrs; who play their home games on the six (6) ball fields at RC Peoples Fields, adjacent to the Peoples Plaza shopping center in Newark, DE.

With over 500 families involved with Canal Little League, <u>sponsoring a team is a terrific</u> <u>opportunity for your business to reach local families</u> in the Newark, Bear, and Middletown areas.

We hope you will support our kids again this year. And if you have not supported Canal LL in the past, we hope you will explore the opportunity with us this year.

Please fill out the attached sponsorship form and submit the completed form along with your donation. Retain the top of the form as your 2016 receipt. If needed, the treasurer of Canal LL can mail you a receipt/invoice for your tax preparer.

We hope you will be able to support the kids. Please call or email with any questions you may have regarding supporting Canal Little League.

Sincerely,

Jeff Herbert – on behalf of the Canal Little League Sponsorship Committee

jeff@herbertstudios.com

302-229-7108



for the kids...for the community...for you!

2016 Canal Little League Sponsorship Options

- Gold Team Sponsorship (\$1,000.00): Recognition in awards banquet booklet and on website, a <u>4'x 8' aluminum outfield sign</u>, plus a gratitude photograph/plaque of your team at seasons end delivered to your organization, with an appreciation letter from the team.
- **Team Sponsorship** (\$500.00): Recognition in awards banquet booklet and on website, a 3'x4' aluminum outfield sign, plus a gratitude photograph/plaque of your team at seasons end delivered to your organization, with an appreciation letter from the team.
- **Sign Sponsor (\$300.00):** Recognition in awards banquet booklet and on website along with a 3'x4' aluminum outfield sign.
- Friends of Canal (Any Amt. > \$100.00): Recognition in awards banquet booklet and on website.

tear here and return portion below line with your check

2016 Sponsorship Selection

Other:\$	\$300.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00		
Friend of Canal	Sign Sponsor	"Blue" Team Sponsor	"Gold" Team Sponsor		
(Circle One)					

Please make your tax deductible checks payable to: Canal Little League, TIN# 51-0165292 And mail to: Canal Little League, P.O. Box 506, Bear, DE, 19701

Company Name:		
Contact Person:		
Email:		
Address:		
City, State:	Zip:	
Telephone #:		

Thank you in advance for your continued support of Canal Little League.

If you have a preference as to which team's division you would like to sponsor(blue/gold team sponsors only), please indicate by selecting a division below. Choice placement is not guaranteed.

Baseball: T-Ball/Minor C/ Minor B/ Minor A/ Majors /Seniors/Juniors; Softball: Minor A/ Minor B/ Majors

For questions, please call Jeff Herbert at (302) 229-7108 or email: jeff@herbertstudios.com